WIRE MESH PARTITIONS
Division 10- Specialties  |  10 22 13 Wire Mesh Partitions
2
Since 1913, Acorn Wire + Iron Works™ has been the national
leader in wire mesh partition innovation and quality. This
tradition continues today in the design engineering of high
performance products. Acorn partitions, made from a series of standardized units –
Panels, Doors, Service Windows & Corners – can be arranged in any combination, allowing maximum

representation of the true product color.
15
How to Order
When the partition layout is planned around standardized
units, send a sketch and/or list the following information:
1 Type of partition (130A, 139A, 130AL, 139AL, 135).
2 Height of partition.
3 Number of standard panels.
4 Number and width of filler panels.
5 Number and width of adjustable panels.
6 Number, width and type of door section.
7 Number and type of corner posts.
8 Number and type of floor braces. If omitted, we assume supplied by others, or none required.
9 Flooring and wall types.
10 Powder Coat color option.
11 Galvanized or not.
ACORN WIRE + IRON WORKS PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION - RAIL, AIR + SEAPORTS
PORTABLE TRAFFIC CONTROL BARRIERS
POST OFFICES
MILITARY BASES
GOVERNMENT FACILITIES
BONDED WAREHOUSES
RETAIL/SHOPPING MALLS
CO-LOCATION CAGES
UTILITIES / INFRASTRUCTURE
HOSPITALS / HEALTHCARE / MEDICAL
TENANT STORAGE/ MULTI UNIT BUILDINGS
QUALITY
VALUE
EXPERTISE
ON TIME
ECO-FRIENDLY
CUSTOM
SINCE 1913